Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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desert
portrait
duster
salmon
screen
sail
circle
recorder

screw
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musical
11 pirate
12 honey
13 jetty

14 hoover
15 stomach
16 freeze
17 facade
18 mine
19 hope
20 shovel

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

shepherd
porridge
fleet
clean
goat

stop
juggle
trestle
crew
wallet
surplus
destruction
discuss
warlock
melon
leather
talk

law
family

soaking

Training 21 Feb 2026 International

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

parrot
mermaid
sell

dart

ant
reprise
chain
minx
duck
barbecue
stare
wave
television
hurdle
radio

kilo
history
scream
newspaper

comic

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

fruit

colour
parliament
sun

rose
haddock
cactus
snail

trust
tramp
ridge
lacquer
pistol

fall

ferret
trophy
barack
personality
fantasise

nurse

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Key: ce569e85
Recall time: 40 min

membrane
bauble

lift

open
construct
novel
cougar
boil
dinosaur
mushroom
glacial
hose
arrow
professor
author
visitor
utensil
trowel

seal

chief



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 grass

102 tank

103 guest
104 field

105 mud

106 flipper
107 vaseline
108 fox

109 hypnosis
110  mix

111 describe
112 poetry
113 hardwood
114 binoculars
115 penicillin
116 flask

117 break

118 tie

119 officer

120 decompression

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

hearing
feat
museum
mosquito
sticker
rocket
lion

car park
interpreter
knee
green
swan

fir

turtle
potato
explain
phone
drive
studio

dad
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

tightening
glacier
pilates
wigwam
velodrome
resign
governor
both
termite
labyrinth
cake

trap

flame
calm
cocoon
reconsider
jelly

dock
behavior

praise

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

dishwasher
rat

vicar
streetlamp
bridge
hormone
salt
president
blow

table
charisma
peace

lie
conductor
man

radar
council
bun

owl

basket

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: ce569e85
Recall time: 40 min

bait
motorboat
jackpot
daughter
hunger
nun

vest
rapeseed
heal

llama
envelope
swimmer
descent
washing machine
collect
concert
scissors
wood
robot

ricotta



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

generator
narcotic

vice
confectionery
oats

volume
castrate
minstrel
agoraphobia
plastic
soccer
sandal
dilemma

lid

clutch
banknote
line

twig

give

ceiling

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

tar

work

hatred

pastry

fez
hippopotamus
tongue

hand

CD

rhubarb
pledge

cough

peel

bush
understanding
cord

pen

palette

doll

fear
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

motorway
jungle
army
crutch
rock
fossil
comma
country
vehicle
gorilla

hut
discount
oar
challenge
hair

suit
javelin
deacon
soup

bottle

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

billiards
curage
bed
lane
serenity
orange
mole
bucket
map
sheet
sleep
water
ammunition
gale
wire
flea
satellite
phlegm
column

lawyer

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: ce569e85

Recall time: 40 min

steam
glasses
swim
sight
mutter
wedlock
playgroup
sock
snowman
fascinate
kitchen
navel
racket
fan

liquid
crown
petal
gerbera
den

doona



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 costume
302 university
303 cucumber
304 cheese
305 sunflower
306 agent

307 urinal

308 lock

309 scotch

310 library

311 follow

312 march

313 unrest

314 flee

315 dictionary
316 teach

317 listen

318 experience
319 congratulate

320 ability

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

hatch
panther
permission
beg
beacon
scallop
suck
say
retrieve
passage
ship
cove
mortar
wildlife
griller
queen
hoax
flamenco
neuron

branch
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

human
remember
mother
carpet
crystal
launch
snow
rudder
plait

plate

box
mansion
rice
butterfly
tick
lobster
piggy bank
calendar
roll

message

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

mile
astonishment
write
fakir
exclude
buffalo
parakeet
bubble
butt
pepper
lace

tap
carton
uncle
blood
know
piston
broccoli
rubber

lollipop

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: ce569e85
Recall time: 40 min

wind power
stamp
teddy
antler
cuckoo
diary
blasphemy
delay
abbey
ourang-outang
balloon
sheep
desk

dollar

angel

altar

tooth
cranberry
pixel

daisy
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401 scale
402 burp

403 orchestra
404 jacket
405 shinbone
406 spin

407 import
408 military
409 beach
410 bunks
411 door

412 telephone
413 milk

414 cadet
415 veranda
416 oxidation
417 monk
418 octopus
419 chive
420 deer
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Key: ce569e85
Recall time: 40 min



