

Training 21 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ce569e85
Recall time: 40 min

1	desert	21	shepherd	41	parrot	61	fruit	81	membrane
2	portrait	22	porridge	42	mermaid	62	colour	82	bauble
3	duster	23	fleet	43	sell	63	parliament	83	lift
4	salmon	24	clean	44	dart	64	sun	84	open
5	screen	25	goat	45	ant	65	rose	85	construct
6	sail	26	stop	46	reprise	66	haddock	86	novel
7	circle	27	juggle	47	chain	67	cactus	87	cougar
8	recorder	28	trestle	48	minx	68	snail	88	boil
9	screw	29	crew	49	duck	69	trust	89	dinosaur
10	musical	30	wallet	50	barbecue	70	tramp	90	mushroom
11	pirate	31	surplus	51	stare	71	ridge	91	glacial
12	honey	32	destruction	52	wave	72	lacquer	92	hose
13	jetty	33	discuss	53	television	73	pistol	93	arrow
14	hoover	34	warlock	54	hurdle	74	fall	94	professor
15	stomach	35	melon	55	radio	75	ferret	95	author
16	freeze	36	leather	56	kilo	76	trophy	96	visitor
17	facade	37	talk	57	history	77	barack	97	utensil
18	mine	38	law	58	scream	78	personality	98	trowel
19	hope	39	family	59	newspaper	79	fantasise	99	seal
20	shovel	40	soaking	60	comic	80	nurse	100	chief

Training 21 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ce569e85
Recall time: 40 min

101 grass	121 hearing	141 tightening	161 dishwasher	181 bait
102 tank	122 feat	142 glacier	162 rat	182 motorboat
103 guest	123 museum	143 pilates	163 vicar	183 jackpot
104 field	124 mosquito	144 wigwam	164 streetlamp	184 daughter
105 mud	125 sticker	145 velodrome	165 bridge	185 hunger
106 flipper	126 rocket	146 resign	166 hormone	186 nun
107 vaseline	127 lion	147 governor	167 salt	187 vest
108 fox	128 car park	148 both	168 president	188 rapeseed
109 hypnosis	129 interpreter	149 termite	169 blow	189 heal
110 mix	130 knee	150 labyrinth	170 table	190 llama
111 describe	131 green	151 cake	171 charisma	191 envelope
112 poetry	132 swan	152 trap	172 peace	192 swimmer
113 hardwood	133 fir	153 flame	173 lie	193 descent
114 binoculars	134 turtle	154 calm	174 conductor	194 washing machine
115 penicillin	135 potato	155 cocoon	175 man	195 collect
116 flask	136 explain	156 reconsider	176 radar	196 concert
117 break	137 phone	157 jelly	177 council	197 scissors
118 tie	138 drive	158 dock	178 bun	198 wood
119 officer	139 studio	159 behavior	179 owl	199 robot
120 decompression	140 dad	160 praise	180 basket	200 ricotta

Training 21 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ce569e85
Recall time: 40 min

201 generator	221 tar	241 motorway	261 billiards	281 steam
202 narcotic	222 work	242 jungle	262 curage	282 glasses
203 vice	223 hatred	243 army	263 bed	283 swim
204 confectionery	224 pastry	244 crutch	264 lane	284 sight
205 oats	225 fez	245 rock	265 serenity	285 mutter
206 volume	226 hippopotamus	246 fossil	266 orange	286 wedlock
207 castrate	227 tongue	247 comma	267 mole	287 playgroup
208 minstrel	228 hand	248 country	268 bucket	288 sock
209 agoraphobia	229 CD	249 vehicle	269 map	289 snowman
210 plastic	230 rhubarb	250 gorilla	270 sheet	290 fascinate
211 soccer	231 pledge	251 hut	271 sleep	291 kitchen
212 sandal	232 cough	252 discount	272 water	292 navel
213 dilemma	233 peel	253 oar	273 ammunition	293 racket
214 lid	234 bush	254 challenge	274 gale	294 fan
215 clutch	235 understanding	255 hair	275 wire	295 liquid
216 banknote	236 cord	256 suit	276 flea	296 crown
217 line	237 pen	257 javelin	277 satellite	297 petal
218 twig	238 palette	258 deacon	278 phlegm	298 gerbera
219 give	239 doll	259 soup	279 column	299 den
220 ceiling	240 fear	260 bottle	280 lawyer	300 doona

Training 21 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ce569e85
Recall time: 40 min

301	costume	321	hatch	341	human	361	mile	381	wind power
302	university	322	panther	342	remember	362	astonishment	382	stamp
303	cucumber	323	permission	343	mother	363	write	383	teddy
304	cheese	324	beg	344	carpet	364	fakir	384	antler
305	sunflower	325	beacon	345	crystal	365	exclude	385	cuckoo
306	agent	326	scallop	346	launch	366	buffalo	386	diary
307	urinal	327	suck	347	snow	367	parakeet	387	blasphemy
308	lock	328	say	348	rudder	368	bubble	388	delay
309	scotch	329	retrieve	349	plait	369	butt	389	abbey
310	library	330	passage	350	plate	370	pepper	390	ourang-outang
311	follow	331	ship	351	box	371	lace	391	balloon
312	march	332	cove	352	mansion	372	tap	392	sheep
313	unrest	333	mortar	353	rice	373	carton	393	desk
314	flee	334	wildlife	354	butterfly	374	uncle	394	dollar
315	dictionary	335	griller	355	tick	375	blood	395	angel
316	teach	336	queen	356	lobster	376	know	396	altar
317	listen	337	hoax	357	piggy bank	377	piston	397	tooth
318	experience	338	flamenco	358	calendar	378	broccoli	398	cranberry
319	congratulate	339	neuron	359	roll	379	rubber	399	pixel
320	ability	340	branch	360	message	380	lollipop	400	daisy

Training 21 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: ce569e85
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 scale
- 402 burp
- 403 orchestra
- 404 jacket
- 405 shinbone
- 406 spin
- 407 import
- 408 military
- 409 beach
- 410 bunks
- 411 door
- 412 telephone
- 413 milk
- 414 cadet
- 415 veranda
- 416 oxidation
- 417 monk
- 418 octopus
- 419 chive
- 420 deer